
N I B B L E S

M A I N SF O O D  M E N U

S T A R T E R S

G R I L L

S T E A K S

S A U C E S

Beef Burger
8oz beef patty, smoked cheddar, lettuce,  
tomato, brioche bun, burger sauce, seasoned fries

Homemade Focaccia
Olive oil & balsamic vinegar (ve)

Nocarella Olives
Chilli & garlic (ve)

Toasted Almonds
Seasoned with Maldon sea salt (ve)

Cheese & Jalapeño Poppers
Red onion ketchup (v)

Smoked Duck Bon Bons
Hoi Sin Sauce

Salt & Pepper Squid
Lemon mayo & sumac

Goats Cheese (v)
Pickled beetroot, golden beetroot,  
candied walnuts, apple

Chicken
Pulled chicken, Moroccan spices, yoghurt &  
coriander flat bread, tzatziki, pomegranate

Cauliflower (ve)
Caramelised cauliflower purée, onion bhaji,  
pomegranate, coriander, lime

Ham Hock
Pressed ham hock, poached egg,  
truffle mayo, potato crisp, peas, mint

Mackerel
Pan fried, cured, & brined mackerel, pickled fennel, 
cucumber, horseradish yoghurt, dill

Pigeon
Pan fried pigeon, black pudding,  
blue cheese bon bon, tomato, rocket

Risotto (v) 
Spinach, peas, garlic, Grana Moravia, panko egg

Cod
Cod loin, black olive tapenade, courgette, tomatoes

Chicken
Chicken supreme, fondant potato, spinach,  
wild mushroom, cream, tarragon

Celeriac (ve)
Salt baked celeriac, cous cous, roast fig,  
beetroot, orange, harissa

Hake
Hake fillet, chestnut mushrooms,  
dashi cream, smoked sausage, samphire

Lamb
Rump, herb crusted rack & croquette,  
peas, asparagus, shallots, red wine

Courgetti (v)
Courgette, peas, asparagus, white wine,  
truffle cream, crispy bulgur wheat

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to tables of 8 or more and 
directed towards the team who prepared and served your drinks and meal

For any allergy or dietary requirements please  
speak to your server prior to ordering. 

(v) Vegetarian      
 (ve) Vegan

S A L A D

Chicken Caesar
Roasted chicken, baby gem, crispy bacon,  

croutons, anchovies, egg, Caesar dressing

Tomato & Mozzarella (v)
Heritage tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, rocket, spinach, 

croutons, basil, honey & mustard dressing

Tuna
Grilled tuna steak, heritage tomatoes, egg, capers,  
potato, baby gem, red onion, kalamata olives,  
cucumber, honey & mustard dressing

Beetroot & Spinach (ve)
Spinach, quinoa, pomegranate, beetroot, radish,  
sugar snaps, walnuts, orange & harissa dressing

P I Z Z A

Margherita (v)
Tomato, mozzarella & basil

Chicken Caesar
Roasted chicken, crispy bacon, baby gem, parmesan, 
mozzarella, anchovies, Caesar dressing (no tomato)

Artichoke & Black Olive (v)
Tomato, mozzarella, garlic, salsa verde

Ham Hock & Wild Mushroom
Tomato, mozzarella, mustard mayo, rosemary

Goats Cheese & Red Onion (v)
Tomato, mozzarella, red onion chutney, walnuts, apple

Parma Ham & Rocket
Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan

6oz Flattened Rump
Served with garlic butter & seasoned fries

10oz Sirloin
Served with seasoned fries

12oz Bone in Rib Eye
Served with seasoned fries

Peppercorn

Dianne

Chimichurri

S I D E S

Seasoned Fries (ve) 

Tenderstem broccoli with almonds (ve)

Honey roast carrots with tarragon (v) 

Roasted sweet potato & feta salad (v)
With pomegranates, rocket, basil oil

Roasted baby potatoes with chilli & oregano (ve) 

Courgette fritters with sriracha (ve) 

£3.50     

£12.00

 £13.00

£7.00

 £4.00  

£15.00

 £14.00

 £23.00

 £32.00

£2.50

£2.50

 £3.50£3.50£2.50

£2.50

 £4.00    £4.00£4.50

 £7.00

£3.50            

 £15.00

£6.50

£4.00     

£14.00

£7.00

 £4.50             

 £16.00

£6.50

£4.50                             £19.00

£13.00

£7.50

£9.00

£12.00

£11.00

 £13.00

 £12.00

£13.00

£11.00

£10.00

 £12.00

£10.00


