					• • • • • •
FOOD MENU		MAINS		SALAD	
NIBBLES		Risotto (v)	£12.00	Chicken Caesar	£11.00
		Spinach, peas, garlic, Grana Moravia, panko egg		Roasted chicken, baby gem, crispy bacon,	
Homemade Focaccia	£3.50	Cod	£15.00	croutons, anchovies, egg, Caesar dressing	
Olive oil & balsamic vinegar (ve)		Cod loin, black olive tapenade, courgette, tomatoes		Tomato & Mozzarella (v)	£10.00
Nocarella Olives	£4.00	Chicken	£15.00	Heritage tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, rocket, spinach,	
Chilli & garlic (ve)		Chicken supreme, fondant potato, spinach,		croutons, basil, honey & mustard dressing	
Toasted Almonds	£3.50	wild mushroom, cream, tarragon		Tuna	£12.00
Seasoned with Maldon sea salt (ve)	15.50	Celeriac (ve)	£14.00	Grilled tuna steak, heritage tomatoes, egg, capers, potato, baby gem, red onion, kalamata olives,	
. ,		Salt baked celeriac, cous cous, roast fig,		cucumber, honey & mustard dressing	
Cheese & Jalapeño Poppers	£4.00	beetroot, orange, harissa		Doctroot & Cringal (va)	
Red onion ketchup (v)		Hake	£16.00	Beetroot & Spinach (ve) Spinach, quinoa, pomegranate, beetroot, radish,	£10.00
Smoked Duck Bon Bons	£4.50	Hake fillet, chestnut mushrooms,		sugar snaps, walnuts, orange & harissa dressing	
Hoi Sin Sauce		dashi cream, smoked sausage, samphire			
Salt & Pepper Squid	£4.50	Lamb	£19.00		
Lemon mayo & sumac	21.30	Rump, herb crusted rack & croquette,		GRILL	
,		peas, asparagus, shallots, red wine			
STARTERS		Courgetti (v)	£13.00	Beef Burger	£13.00
		Courgette, peas, asparagus, white wine,		8oz beef patty, smoked cheddar, lettuce,	
		truffle cream, crispy bulgur wheat		tomato, brioche bun, burger sauce, seasoned fries	
Goats Cheese (v)	£7.00				
Pickled beetroot, golden beetroot, candied walnuts, apple		PIZZA		CTEAKO	
				STEAKS	
Chicken	£7.00	Margherita (v)	£9.00	6oz Flattened Rump	£14.00
Pulled chicken, Moroccan spices, yoghurt & coriander flat bread, tzatziki, pomegranate		Tomato, mozzarella & basil		Served with garlic butter & seasoned fries	£14.00
		Chicken Caesar	010.00		
Cauliflower (ve)	£6.50	Roasted chicken, crispy bacon, baby gem, parmesan,	£12.00	10oz Sirloin	£23.00
Caramelised cauliflower purée, onion bhaji, pomegranate, coriander, lime		mozzarella, anchovies, Caesar dressing (no tomato)		Served with seasoned fries	
		Artichoke & Black Olive (v)	C11.00	12oz Bone in Rib Eye	£32.00
Ham Hock	£7.00	Tomato, mozzarella, garlic, salsa verde	£11.00	Served with seasoned fries	
Pressed ham hock, poached egg, truffle mayo, potato crisp, peas, mint					
		Ham Hock & Wild Mushroom	£13.00		
Mackerel	£6.50	Tomato, mozzarella, mustard mayo, rosemary		SAUCES	
Pan fried, cured, & brined mackerel, pickled fennel, cucumber, horseradish yoghurt, dill		Goats Cheese & Red Onion (v)	£12.00		
· •		Tomato, mozzarella, red onion chutney, walnuts, apple		Peppercorn	£2.50
Pigeon	£7.50	Parma Ham & Rocket	£13.00	Dianne	£2.50
Pan fried pigeon, black pudding, blue cheese bon bon, tomato, rocket		Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan	213.00	Chimichurri	£2.50
		.omato, ma <u>rratoria, parmocan</u>			
SIDES					
Seasoned Fries (ve)	£2.50	Honey roast carrots with tarragon (v)	£3.50	Roasted baby potatoes with chilli & oregano (ve)	£3.50
	•••••	Honey roast carrots with tarragon (v) Roasted sweet potato & feta salad (v)	£3.50 £4.00	Roasted baby potatoes with chilli & oregano (ve) Courgette fritters with sriracha (ve)	£3.50



